
We make the simple things easy and the difficult things easier
AmTrust EXEC is a deeply experienced underwriting team, routinely delivering solutions for the unique risks facing 
executives at privately- and publicly-held companies. We are distinguished by the depth and breadth of our 
product offerings for medium- and large-sized businesses.

Our Products:
We offer a single, modular product suite customizable for publicly-listed, private and not-for-profit clients, delivering a consistency of coverage and 
policy application. Our experienced underwriting team is well equipped to deliver bespoke wording solutions to address even the most unique 
exposures.

•	 Elements:	Primary management liability product suite offering commercial clients a tailored solution across Directors	and	Officers	Liability,	
Employment	Practices	Liability	and Fiduciary	Liability	coverages.

•	 Parallel:	A true follow form Excess	Management	Liability	policy designed to mirror the followed policy more comprehensively, reducing the 
administrative burden and risks associated with misaligned coverage provisions.

•	 Axiom: Side	A	DIC	(Difference in Conditions) form providing the breath and security that individual insureds require to backstop their personal 
assets and affairs. Axiom is also customizable as a ground-up Side A program.

•	 Proof:	Our monoline Commercial	Crime	policy covers loss from employee and third-party theft of money, securities and other property. Loss 
Sustained or Loss Discovered structures are offered on admitted and T-listed paper, with broad coverage including theft language, Employee 
Theft, Forgery, Robbery, Burglary, Computer & Funds Transfer Fraud, Clients’ Property and Fraudulent Impersonation. Standard coverage can be 
amended to tailor coverage to your clients’ specific needs.

•	 Parallel	Crime	&	Fidelity: A proprietary Excess Fidelity and Crime policy offered on a follow-form basis on admitted and T-Listed paper. Available 
coverage options: Single Loss, Aggregate or Co-Surety. 

We have the ability to write coverage on an admitted and non-admitted basis, up to $10M	in	limit	capacity.	
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Underwriting Teams:
Public	and	Private	Directors	and	Officers	Liability	/	Fiduciary	Liability	

Jim Seymour: jim.seymour@amtrustexec.com | 847.340.8879 

Paul Bunone: paul.bunone@amtrustexec.com | 312.416.9941 

Abby Bellgrau: abby.bellgrau@amtrustexec.com | 312.497.7882 

Mark Butler: mark.butler@amtrustexec.com | 201.370.7127 

Rob Byerly: robert.byerly@amtrustexec.com | 201.566.5212

Matt Pfersdorf: matthew.pfersdorf@amtrustgroup.com | 708.341.3845

Michael Gallagher: michael.gallagher@amtrustgroup.com | 516.384.1301

Alton Moore: alton.moore@amtrustgroup.com | 415.341.7249

Employment	Practices	Liability	Insurance	/	Non-Profit	Risks

Jason Binette: jason.binette@amtrustexec.com | 312.416.9943

Michelle Sorrentino: michelle.sorrentino@amtrustgroup.com | 860.331.6748

Fidelity	/	Crime	Insurance

Melissa Schwartz: melissa.schwartz@amtrustexec.com | 862.233.1801

Alex Doerflein: alex.doerflein@amtrustexec.com | 347.461.4665

Risk Appetite:
AmTrust EXEC helps our brokerage community place complex risks with financial problems, industry challenges, claims severity and other unique 
characteristics. Our underwriters are empowered to make decisions and develop creative solutions to help you and your clients.  

Areas of Excellence Non-Preferred Risks

Non-standard private risks: 

• Standalone / wraparound tail cover 

• Unique situations requiring deft underwriting touch:

• Post-bankruptcy

• Financial distress

• Post-claim / poor claims history

• Small-mid cap (<$500M) public cos

• Quick turnaround or transactional deals

• Crypto and alternative currencies (selective)

• Non-US domiciled risks

• Law firms

• Religious organizations

• Healthcare (selective)

• Educational risks (selective)

• IPO / SPAC / de-SPAC (primary)
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